 CENTRAL

N S
Nome

1° CASSINO
2° GUERRILHEIRO
3° DESMOND
4° POTENCIA
58 PAPA LEGUAS
6° REQUINTE
7° ALEGRIA
8° MAGRELIN
9° AK47
10° SOBERANO
11° ARCANJO
12° ASSESSOR
13° MOLEQUE DOIDO
14° PATRAO
16° LAZER

Anilha
078777
082989
072758
155389
010449
043963
000922
098809
558663
117571
012819
059595
011345
011345
333230

Dono
ALVARO MENDES
LOUZIMAR
CRISTIANO SALAROLI
EDSON BRITO
ELTON
GILSON PATRICIO
ANTONIO LIMA
RICHARD FASSARELA
PAULO HENRIQUE
LUZINETE
VALMIR
LUIZ FELIPE
SCHINEIDER M. FONSECA
SCHNEIDER
LEANDRO DETONI

TRINCA FERRO 22/12/2019

Cidade

SERRA

SERRA

SERRA

SERRA

SERRA

SERRA

AcapSerrana
10/15 min Pontos
136/211 30
86/151 29
102/150 28
97/146 27
114/143 26
100/142 25
71/141 24
102/139 23
105/131 22
109/125 21
96/123 20
81/123 19
88/119 18
80/115 17
93/114 16

08/05/2024 15:49

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



